
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 9-10
Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

STEAD Billy56 40.3950.3 0.08.600 8.800 8.300 8.4001 8.700

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.3 8.700 8.200 8.300 7.9008.400 0.0 39.335

79.730

16.50013.335

17.10013.595

9.200

9.400 8.500

8.100

NEWMAN KEMP Samuel54 38.5350.3 0.08.300 8.000 8.400 7.8002 8.100

Hendon Gym Club 0.3 8.200 8.200 7.800 7.6008.000 0.0 37.830

76.365

15.80012.330

16.10012.635

9.400

9.500 7.800

7.800

HARES Elliott51 38.3200.3 0.08.000 8.400 8.100 8.0003 8.300

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.3 7.900 7.900 7.700 7.4008.100 0.0 37.560

75.880

15.60012.060

16.10012.220

9.600

9.700 7.700

7.500

MARSHALL Oliver52 38.3000.3 0.08.100 8.100 8.000 7.8004 8.000

AAAsports 0.3 8.000 7.800 7.500 7.6007.700 0.0 37.295

75.595

15.30011.695

16.00012.100

10.000

9.900 7.500

7.300

EDWARDS Dale50 38.1900.3 0.08.300 8.100 7.800 7.8005 8.100

Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.3 7.800 7.400 7.100 7.6007.400 0.0 37.245

75.435

14.80012.745

15.90012.590

9.400

9.400 7.400

7.100

MCGOWAN Joshua53 37.5900.3 0.08.300 8.000 8.100 8.3006 8.500

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.3 7.700 7.500 7.600 7.9007.800 0.0 36.470

74.060

15.30011.670

16.40011.790

9.200

9.100 7.800

7.300
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